High performance
vibration dampers
STAINLESS
STEEL
INOX
﻿
﻿2
Features

Max
load
[N]
Min
deflection
[mm]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
AVC-4-4-53 50 110 2 5 50 110 1 3 20 40 5 10
AVC-4-6-61 200 300 2 4 200 300 2 3 70 150 3 7
AVC-4-6-93 70 140 2 7 70 140 3 6 30 70 5 13
AVC-4-7-110 80 180 2 9 80 180 2 8 30 90 5 17
AVC-4-10-80 850 1500 2 5 850 1500 1 3 400 900 4 11
AVC-4-10-108 300 630 2 7 300 630 2 6 150 300 5 14
AVC-4-13-102 1000 2500 2 8 1000 2500 2 5 500 1000 5 13
AVC-6-7-82 200 450 2 6 200 450 2 5 100 230 3 11
AVC-6-8-67 600 1000 2 4 600 1000 2 3 300 600 3 8
AVC-6-10-80 1500 2500 2 5 1500 2500 1 3 750 1400 5 11
AVC-6-13-135 850 1500 4 11 850 1500 4 11 300 800 6 21
AVC-8-13-120 1500 3000 4 11 1500 3000 3 7 600 1500 7 19
The min. load is the value below which the vibration damper is not able to isolate the vibrations as it would be too rigid.
The max load is the value beyond which some type of failure may occur compromising the functionality of the vibration damper.
The min.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the min. load.
The max.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the max. load.
Fig.1
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.2
� 2/3AVC Wire rope vibration damper
STAINLESS STEELAVC-4
Code Description B L H d d1 b1 h1 f
480001 AVC-4-4-53 53 ±3 71 45 ±3 4 M6 15 8 61 180
480003 AVC-4-6-61 61 ±3 91 51 ±3 6 M6 15 12 46 370
480005 AVC-4-6-93 90 ±4 91 65 ±4 6 M6 15 12 46 420
480007 AVC-4-7-110 110 ±4 91 79 ±4 7 M6 15 12 46 500
480009 AVC-4-10-80 80 ±4 155 68 ±4 10 M8 25 16 83 1280
480011 AVC-4-10-108 108 ±4 155 89 ±4 10 M8 25 16 83 1430
480013 AVC-4-13-102 101 ±4 155 80 ±4 13 M8 25 20 83 1760
STAINLESS STEELAVC-6
Code Description B L H d d1 b1 h1 f f1
480021 AVC-6-7-82 82 ±4 200 60 ±4 7 M6 15 12 66 155 870
480023 AVC-6-8-67 67 ±4 200 53 ±4 8 M6 15 12 66 155 870
480025 AVC-6-10-80 80 ±4 169 68 ±4 10 M6 25 16 66 155 1490
480027 AVC-6-13-135 135 ±5 178 110 ±5 13 M8 25 20 66,6 155,5 2610
L
B
H
d1

L L
B
H
d1
d
f f
h1
b1
h1
AVC-4-6-61....AVC-4-13-102AVC-4-4-53
ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings. 3
� 3/3AVC Wire rope vibration damper
STAINLESS STEELAVC-8
Code Description B L H d d1 b1 h1 f f1
480029 AVC-8-13-120 118 ±4 222 95 ±4 13 M6 25 20 66 155 3040
AVC-8
L
B
H

electromechanical equipment, industrial refrigerants, pipe supports,
flooring and train carriage panelling.
See High performance vibration dampers - Features and guidelines
for the choice (on page -).
STAINLESS STEELAVF-A
Code Description D L d1 Min. load
[N]
Max. load
[N]
Min.
deflection
[mm]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
480071 AVF-42-10-100-A-16 42 10 16 300 1000 3 4 30
480051 AVF-42-30-100-A-16 42 30 16 300 1000 8 12 60
480073 AVF-42-10-250-A-16 42 10 16 300 2500 2 3 50
480053 AVF-42-20-250-A-16 42 20 16 300 2500 4 7 60
480075 AVF-67-10-800-A-40 67 10 40 1200 8000 2 3 70
480055 AVF-67-20-800-A-40 67 20 40 1200 8000 3 5 140
480077 AVF-67-10-2000-A-30 67 10 30 3000 20000 2 3 80
480057 AVF-67-22-2000-A-30 67 22 30 3000 20000 5 8 190
480079 AVF-98-12-4000-A-39 98 12 39 4000 40000 3 5 200
480059 AVF-98-26-4000-A-39 98 26 39 4000 40000 6 9 410
480081 AVF-150-15-6500-A-49 150 15 49 8000 65000 7 9 590
480061 AVF-150-30-6500-A-49 150 30 49 8000 65000 8 11 950
480083 AVF-183-15-9300-A-68 183 15 68 10000 93000 7 9 770
480063 AVF-183-32-9300-A-68 183 32 68 10000 93000 9 13 1380
480065 AVF-225-35-15000-A-46 225 35 46 20000 150000 12 16 2450
STAINLESS STEELAVF-SH
Code Description D L d1 d2 Min. load
[N]
Max. load
[N]
Min.
deflection
[mm]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
480091 AVF-42-30-100-SH-10 42 30 10 16 300 1000 6 10 60
480093 AVF-42-20-250-SH-10 42 20 10 16 300 2500 2 6 60
480095 AVF-67-20-800-SH-12 67 20 12 20 1200 8000 4 7 150
480097 AVF-67-22-2000-SH-12 67 22 12 20 3000 20000 5 8 150
480099 AVF-98-26-4000-SH-16 98 26 16 30 4000 40000 7 10 300
The min. load is the value below which the vibration damper is not able to isolate the vibrations as it would be too rigid.
The max load is the value beyond which some type of failure may occur compromising the functionality of the vibration damper.
The min.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the min. load.
The max.deflection is the compression of the vibration-damping support corresponding to the max. load.